Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Anders Olsson

2 Carl-Johan Ryner
2 Filiph Svensson

4 Andreas Cederholm
5 Fredrik Tagesson
6 Stefan Viberg

7 Dan Trulsson

8 Lars Brown

9 Robert Gustavsson
10 Fjolner Nieminen
11 Kosti Salonen

12 Torgny Kjellstrom
13 Alexander Princis
14 Anders Wiklund
15  Daniel Agren

16 Stefan Bjork

17 Aki Sillman

18 Toni Nilsson

19 Hakan Robertsson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Orebro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

32
33
29
31
34
32
32
33
37
36
35
36
34

34

38

38
36

S2

26
35
33
33
30
35
29
31
30
30
33
34
32

33

34

34
38

30
31
33
30
28
28
34

33
30
33
30
34
34

31
34
29

32
30
27
33
31
33
34
32

33
37
30
38
35
34

36
29
32

S5

32
30
31
28
34
34
36
31

36
32
37
34

34
35
30
38
40

S6

34
34
39
33
29
33
38
38

36
35
36
35

40

40

36
36

Sida

32
29
31
35
39
34
36
35

32
36
34
38

37
39
38

1

188
221
221
226
227
229
233
234
67

236
238
240
241
69

209
35

246
248
249

av

Snitt

31,3
31,6
31,6
32,3
32,4
32,7
33,3
33,4
33,5
33,7
34,0
34,3
34,4
34,5
34,8
35,0
351
35,4
35,6



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Eddie Soderlund
21 UIf Kristiansson
21 Lars Kvael

23 Sebastian Ek&ngen
24 Andreas Frejborn
24 Peter Soderlund
26 Lennart Jansson
27 Mikael llimesjé

27 Eirik Seljelid

29 Filip Johansson
30 Gustav Bjornberg
31 Marcus Carlsson
31 Morgan Munter
33 Magnus Martensson
34 Marcus Palin

34 Oskari Vihervaara
36 Joakim SundIof
37 Marcus Larsson
38 Henrik Arvidsson
39  Thomas Oberg
40 Fredrik Wallin

41 Bernt Gustavsson
41 Jan Strandberg
43 Nils-Erik Ekberg
44 S-1 Mellgvist

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

36

36
33
35
38
33
33
36
35
34
36
37
33
38

34
40
42
34
39

S2

33
34
33
35
31
37
41
36
42
31
41
40
32
34
34
39

33
37
42
35
40

36

31
37
35
37
36
34
39
31
31
40
41
38
38
40
34

32
43
36

41
39
40
42
37

34
36
39
40
36
33
34
37
35
41
38
36
36
35
38
35
34

36
40

40
39

S5

40
41

38
36
35
37
39
37

38
37
45
38

32
41

38

40
48

34

S6

37
35
37
37
39
36
37
46
38
34
40
40
40
41

45
44
39
37
33

39

48
55

Sida

40
33
36
33
42
42
35
35
38
40
29
35
34
42
44
37
38
41
43
38
42
43

2

251
216
216
253
255
255
256
257
257
221
261
262
262
263
188
188
189
190
231
195
236
240
40

164
167

av

Snitt

35,9
36,0
36,0
36,1
36,4
36,4
36,6
36,7
36,7
36,8
37,3
37,4
37,4
37,6
37,6
37,6
37,8
38,0
38,5
39,0
39,3
40,0
40,0
41,0
41,8



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak lista

45 Morgan Tunmats Orebro BGK - - - - - 38 47 85 42,5
46 Peter Nordin Sundsvalls BGK - - - - - - 45 45 45,0
46 Peter Persson Orebro BGK - - - - 45 - - 45 45,0

den 4 februari 2019 Sida 3 av 3



